Midwinter Jogging
Hasselt, 28 Februari 2010, BEL
10 Km Dames

Pos Nr Name Club / City Time Gap TKm Avg
1 741 GIELEN Heidi NEERPELT 0:40:18 0:04:01 14.888
2 433 LENAERT Wendy MOL 0:41:08 +0:00:50 0:04:06 14.583
3 408 DAMMEN Ange VMOL 0:41:41 +0:01:23 0:04:10 14.391
4 909 VAN PEER Christa HERENTALS 0:43:33 +0:03:15 0:04:21 13.775
5 444 MEEUS Elke VMOL 0:43:53 +0:03:35 0:04:23 13.668
6 489 VERHAERT Katrijn VMOL 0:43:58 +0:03:40 0:04:23 13.644
7 938 CAPROENS Renée 0:44:09 +0:03:50 0:04:24 13.590
8 733 DE WIT Kathleen 0:45:07 +0:04:49 0:04:30 13.298
9 495 WILLEMSE Agnes VACH 0:45:22 +0:05:03 0:04:32 13.225

10 428 JASPERS Ina GENK 0:46:25 +0:06:07 0:04:38 12.924
11 398 BOCHMANS Liesbeth VMOL 0:46:55 +0:06:37 0:04:41 12.784
12 766 BLOEMEN Christa DILSEN-STOKKEM 0:46:59 +0:06:40 0:04:41 12.770
13 445 MEEUS Inne VMOL 0:47:07 +0:06:49 0:04:42 12.732
14 776 NEVEN Martine 0:47:18 +0:07:00 0:04:43 12.683
15 462 SLEDSENS Inge VACH 0:47:31 +0:07:13 0:04:45 12.623
16 470 VALKENEERS Claire VACH 0:47:37 +0:07:19 0:04:45 12.597
17 440 MARTENS Pascale VACH 0:47:54 +0:07:36 0:04:47 12.525
18 441 MASSART Caroline RC TIENEN 0:48:15 +0:07:57 0:04:49 12.432
19 482 VANHELDEN Annick AVT MAASEIK 0:48:30 +0:08:12 0:04:51 12.370
20 927 SCHREURS Anne AS 0:48:41 +0:08:23 0:04:52 12.323
21 457 ROOSEN Nele VMOL 0:49:04 +0:08:46 0:04:54 12.225
22 393 ALDERHOUT Nadin VMOL 0:49:15 +0:08:56 0:04:55 12.182
23 451 PHILIPPAERTS Greta VACH 0:49:39 +0:09:21 0:04:57 12.083
24 429 KESTENS Sylvia BUNSBEEK 0:50:01 +0:09:42 0:05:00 11.996
25 404 COLSON Eef AVT MAASEIK 0:50:01 +0:09:43 0:05:00 11.994
26 412 DESTREEL Elke HASSELT 0:50:31 +0:10:13 0:05:03 11.874
27 454 REIJNKENS Marleen HASSELT 0:50:50 +0:10:32 0:05:05 11.801
28 415 FEYTONS Miet VACH 0:50:53 +0:10:35 0:05:05 11.791
29 401 BOSMANS Greet RC TIENEN 0:50:55 +0:10:37 0:05:05 11.782
30 570 CONINX Dorine 0:51:57 +0:11:39 0:05:11 11.548
31 569 VAN WELT Thea MAASMECHELEN 0:51:57 +0:11:39 0:05:11 11.547
32 446 MERCKX Liesbet RC TIENEN 0:51:58 +0:11:40 0:05:11 11.543
33 435 LEURS Hilde AVT MAASEIK 0:52:04 +0:11:46 0:05:12 11.521
34 608 GENNE Eliane 0:52:24 +0:12:06 0:05:14 11.448
35 746 GEUNS Martine 0:52:27 +0:12:09 0:05:14 11.438
36 597 PHILIPPAERTS An HASSELT 0:53:06 +0:12:48 0:05:18 11.298
37 555 BOLLENGIER Ann 0:53:07 +0:12:49 0:05:18 11.294
38 438 LOOZEN Heidi GINGELOM 0:53:11 +0:12:53 0:05:19 11.278
39 480 VANGEEL Lydie VMOL 0:53:26 +0:13:08 0:05:20 11.228
40 464 SOMERS Frederika VACH 0:53:26 +0:13:08 0:05:20 11.228
41 606 BOGAERTS Ria 0:53:35 +0:13:17 0:05:21 11.195
42 477 VANDERPOORTEN Mary-Ann HOMBEEK 0:53:40 +0:13:22 0:05:22 11.179
43 957 JANSSEN Rubby 0:54:14 +0:13:56 0:05:25 11.062
44 949 LOOS Christine ZONHOVEN 0:54:20 +0:14:02 0:05:26 11.040
45 453 POISQUET Veerle HASSELT 0:54:27 +0:14:09 0:05:26 11.017
46 397 BERGS Ann ST-TRUIDEN 0:54:37 +0:14:19 0:05:27 10.984
47 613 MARECHAL Vera GENK 0:54:37 +0:14:19 0:05:27 10.983
48 885 VANRIJT Annie DIEPENBEEK 0:54:42 +0:14:24 0:05:28 10.967
49 491 VOS Monique VACH 0:54:48 +0:14:30 0:05:28 10.946
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Hasselt, 28 Februari 2010, BEL

Nr Name

455
399
427
954
759
410
484
492
739
481
472
784
486
594
396
395
467
708
145
123
483
450
476
452
460
488
392
409
895
425
437
471
468
423
394
752
882
788
127
413
478
910
443
420
485
474
912
757
436

REYNAERTS Marleen
BOGAERTS Pascale
JAENEN Carine
SMETS Griet

VAN DE WEYER Mariette
DE RAEDT Inge
VANOPPEN Marleen
VRANCKEN Carine
MEUS Marina
VANGEEL Nicole

VAN ROMPAEY Siegrid
VANDEBROECK Nicole
VANVOORDEN Anne
STEUKERS Brigitta
BERGHMANS Marina
BARTHOLOMEUS Maddy
TIMMERMAN Leentje
METSEMAKERS Ria
RADDOUX Yvette

DE GOEDE Marjan
VANOPPEN Lieve
PEETERS Rita
VANDERLEEN Greet
PICCARD Marina
SCHREURS Ingrid
VERBRUGGEN Chris
ACHTEN Lut

DANIELS Cindy
BOEREN Caroline
HELEVEN Carine
LODEWIJCKX Lutgart
VAN ESSER Tine
TIMMERMANS Maggy
HANOT Wies

ANDREO Juana

NOEZ Kirsten
RAEYMAEKERS Aline
VALCKENEERS Yoke
DRUWE Aurélie

DEWIT Véronique
VANDERSPIKKEN Mimi
MUES Marijke

MEES Annie

GILISSEN Brigitte
VANVINCKENROYE Laura
VANBRABANT Barbara
MULLENERS Veerle
MIZHIELS Paola
LEYSSENS Annie

10 Km Dames

Club / City
BUNSBEEK
VMOL
HOUTHALEN
HASSELT

HASSELT
HASSELT
HASSELT
BREE
VMOL
VMOL

HASSELT

VMOL
VMOL
HASSELT
MAASTRICHT
RC TIENEN
RC TIENEN
KERMT
ACERTA
HASSELT
HASSELT
HASSELT
ACERTA
HASSELT
HASSELT
LOMMEL
HASSELT
VMOL
BREE
ZONHOVEN
HASSELT
HASSELT

KURINGEN
HASSELT
SINT-JORIS-WEER
HASSELT

HASSELT
HASSELT
HASSELT
VACH
STOKROOIE

HASSELT

Time
0:54:50
0:54:53
0:55:16
0:55:30
0:55:58
0:56:08
0:56:09
0:56:43
0:56:50
0:57:32
0:57:34
0:57:34
0:57:35
0:57:36
0:57:56
0:57:56
0:58:31
0:59:18
0:59:28
0:59:31
0:59:34
0:59:35
0:59:43
0:59:50
0:59:50
0:59:51
0:59:53
0:59:57
1:00:01
1:00:02
1:00:34
1:00:55
1:00:59
1:01:38
1:01:50
1:02:27
1:02:58
1:03:14
1:03:17
1:03:21
1:03:24
1:03:26
1:03:31
1:03:35
1:04:34
1:04:42
1:04:42
1:04:50
1:04:56

Gap
+0:14:32
+0:14:35
+0:14:58
+0:15:12
+0:15:40
+0:15:50
+0:15:51
+0:16:25
+0:16:32
+0:17:14
+0:17:16
+0:17:16
+0:17:17
+0:17:17
+0:17:38
+0:17:38
+0:18:13
+0:19:00
+0:19:10
+0:19:13
+0:19:16
+0:19:17
+0:19:25
+0:19:31
+0:19:32
+0:19:32
+0:19:35
+0:19:39
+0:19:43
+0:19:44
+0:20:16
+0:20:36
+0:20:40
+0:21:20
+0:21:32
+0:22:09
+0:22:40
+0:22:56
+0:22:58
+0:23:03
+0:23:06
+0:23:08
+0:23:13
+0:23:17
+0:24:16
+0:24:23
+0:24:24
+0:24:32
+0:24:38

TKm
0:05:29
0:05:29
0:05:31
0:05:33
0:05:35
0:05:36
0:05:36
0:05:40
0:05:41
0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:47
0:05:47
0:05:51
0:05:55
0:05:56
0:05:57
0:05:57
0:05:57
0:05:58
0:05:59
0:05:59
0:05:59
0:05:59
0:05:59
0:06:00
0:06:00
0:06:03
0:06:05
0:06:05
0:06:09
0:06:11
0:06:14
0:06:17
0:06:19
0:06:19
0:06:20
0:06:20
0:06:20
0:06:21
0:06:21
0:06:27
0:06:28
0:06:28
0:06:29
0:06:29

Avg
10.940
10.931
10.854
10.809
10.720
10.687
10.685
10.576
10.556
10.426
10.421
10.420
10.419
10.417
10.354
10.354
10.252
10.117
10.087
10.079
10.072
10.069
10.046
10.028
10.025
10.025
10.018
10.007

9.996
9.994
9.904
9.849
9.839
9.734
9.701
9.607
9.526
9.488
9.481
9.469
9.461
9.457
9.444
9.436
9.291
9.274
9.272
9.253
9.240



Pos
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Nr Name

430
400
417
463
596
422
469
573
618
619
442
439
789
434
490
458
459
403
461
402

KINNAER Sophie
BOLLEN Rita

GEBOERS lise
SLEGERS Anne
VANWYNSBERGHE Kathia
GROSEMANS Mariane
VALKENEERS Annie
VALKENEERS Joke
AARRASS Fatima
AARRASS Jamina

MAST Hilde
MANGELSCHOTS Mia
VAN BEYLEN Claudiine
LENAERTS Eva
VERHEYEN Martine
SCHOOFS Anniek
SCHOOFS Vera
COLLEYE Evelyne
SCHRIJNEMAKERS Tine
CLOSSET Lut

10 Km Dames

Club / City
RC TIENEN
HASSELT
VMOL
VMOL
RILLAAR
HASSELT
HASSELT

VMOL

VMOL

ZONHOVEN

VACH

ACERTA

BREE
MEEUWEN-GRUITF
HASSELT
HASSELT
HASSELT

Time
1:04:57
1:04:58
1:05:12
1:05:42
1:05:44
1:05:58
1:05:58
1:06:06
1:06:14
1:06:14
1:07:02
1:07:03
1:07:49
1:08:55
1:09:45
1:10:17
1:10:18
1:11:40
1:16:17
1:16:20

Gap
+0:24:39
+0:24:40
+0:24:54
+0:25:24
+0:25:26
+0:25:40
+0:25:40
+0:25:48
+0:25:56
+0:25:56
+0:26:44
+0:26:44
+0:27:31
+0:28:37
+0:29:27
+0:29:59
+0:30:00
+0:31:22
+0:35:59
+0:36:02

TKm
0:06:29
0:06:29
0:06:31
0:06:34
0:06:34
0:06:35
0:06:35
0:06:36
0:06:37
0:06:37
0:06:42
0:06:42
0:06:46
0:06:53
0:06:58
0:07:01
0:07:01
0:07:10
0:07:37
0:07:38

Avg
9.237
9.233
9.200
9.132
9.127
9.094
9.094
9.076
9.058
9.057
8.950
8.948
8.846
8.705
8.601
8.535
8.533
8.371
7.864
7.859



